
Secunderabad - Alipur Duar Jn. Special Fare Special/X05480 - Exp - NFR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 

41h 25m - 2267 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:35 0 1 0 61 536 SCR
2 GNT Guntur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 281 38 32 SCR
3 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:05 22:15 10m 0 1 313 70 19 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 00:23 00:24 1m 0 2 462 57 14 SCR
5 DVD Duvvada 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 645 26 41 ECoR
6 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 04:20 04:40 20m 2 663 67 6 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 724 77 58 ECoR
8 CHE Srikakulam Road 06:31 06:33 2m 0 2 793 143 30 ECoR
9 BAM Brahmapur 07:35 07:37 2m 0 2 941 53 20 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 10:25 10:40 15m 0 2 1088 46 16 ECoR
11 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 1107 50 33 ECoR
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 11:43 11:45 2m 0 2 1135 56 28 ECoR
13 BHC Bhadrak 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 1250 75 17 ECoR
14 BLS Baleshwar 14:40 14:42 2m 0 2 1313 71 17 SER
15 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 2 1429 48 39 SER
16 DKAE Dankuni Junction 18:52 18:57 5m 0 2 1547 70 37 ER
17 RPH Rampurhat Junction 21:41 21:43 2m 0 2 1740 46 143 ER
18 MLDT Malda Town 00:25 00:35 10m 4 3 1864 72 31 ER
19 KNE KishanGanj 02:38 02:40 2m 1 3 2011 44 53 NFR
20 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 1 3 2099 34 114 NFR
21 NMZ New Mal Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 1 3 2154 38 161 NFR
22 BNV Binnaguri 07:40 07:42 2m 1 3 2198 43 133 NFR
23 HSA Hasimara 08:30 08:32 2m 1 3 2232 24 123 NFR
24 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 10:00 0 3 2267 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (14:05)

May 07 2024 (14:05)

1

1


